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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 Batulicin 238/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Blcn Saturman Bin Sang W15-A13/736/HK.05/VI/2020 16-Jun-2020 20-Jul-2020 17-Jun-2020 17-Jun-2020 6-Jul-2020 7-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.II
2 Balikpapan 375/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Bpp Irwan Afriadil Asdar W17-A2/1222/HK.05/VI/2020 17-Jun-2020 - 19-Jun-2020 22-Jun-2020 30-Jun-2020 8-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H PBT
3 Bantaeng 165/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Btg Nirwana binti Hj. Najering W20-A19/474/HK.05/VI/2020 11-Jun-2020 - 23-Jun-2020 23-Jun-2020 30-Jun-2020 8-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
4 Mamuju 189/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mmj Hasri bin H. Sunardi W20-A23/474/HK.05/VI/2020 9-Jun-2020 7-Jul-2020 23-Jun-2020 23-Jun-2020 30-Jun-2020 8-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Sid.I
5 Nunukan 25/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Nnk Suardi bin Tutu W17-A10/508/HK.05/VI/2020 15-Jun-2020 - 23-Jun-2020 23-Jun-2020 6-Jul-2020 7-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H PBT
6 Kolaka 275/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Klk Haryono bin Buhari W21-A3/422/HK.05/VI/2020 12-Jun-2020 14-Jul-2020 24-Jun-2020 25-Jun-2020 6-Jul-2020 7-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.II
7 Bontang 215/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Botg Tahria binti Ridwan W17-A8/590/HK.05/VI/2020 23-Jun-2020 14-Jul-2020 29-Jun-2020 29-Jun-2020 3-Jul-2020 9-Jul-2020 Agustiawati Sid.I
8 Mamuju 163/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mmj Ani Safitri binti Pangerang W20-A23/497/HK.05/VI/2020 19-Jun-2020 - 26-Jun-2020 29-Jun-2020 7-Juli-2020 10-Juli-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H PBT 
9 Sinjai 193/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sj Yemmang alias Arman bin Middu W20-A6/475/HK.05/VI/2020 26-Jun-2020 8-Jul-2020 29-Jun-2020 30-Jun-2020 2-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Sid.I

10 Sengkang 486/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Skg Rahim bin Manne W20-A3/870/HK.05/VI/2020 26-Jun-2020 15-Jul-2020 29-Jun-2020 30-Jun-2020 6-Jul-2020 7-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.II
11 Sengkang 555/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Skg Sultan bin Hasan W20-A3/866/HK.05/VI/2020 26-Jun-2020 21-Jul-2020 29-Jun-2020 30-Jun-2020 14-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.I
12 Sidenreng Rappang 327/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sidrap Sandi Adea Putra bin Arifuddin W20-A9/847/HK.05/VI/2020 29-Jun-2020 20-Jul-2020 29-Jun-2020 30-Jun-2020 3-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
13 Makassar 1332/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Aswandi bin Patte W20-A1/2103/HK.05/VI/2020 29-Jun-2020 15-Jul-2020 29-Jun-2020 30-Jun-2020 3-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
14 Watansoppeng 332/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Wsp Mansur bin Jufri W20-A4/918/HK.05/VI/2020 25-Jun-2020 22-Jul-2020 30-Jun-2020 30-Jun-2020 6-Jul-2020 7-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.I
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 Makale 22/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mkl Muchlis, SE. bin H. Abd. Kadir W20-A12/303/HK.05/VI/2020 25-Jun-2020 - 29-Jun-2020 1-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 16-Jul-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
2 Sungguminasa 596/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sgm Mahmud bin Ruma W20-A18/872/HK.05/VII/2020 1-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 1-Jul-2020 1-Jul-2020 9-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
3 Sinjai 184/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sj Jumadi bin caco W20-A6/493/HK.05/VII/2020 1-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 1-Jul-2020 1-Jul-2020 3-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Sid.II
4 Kolaka 97/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Klk Darliani binti Emmang W21-A3/488/HK.05/VII/2020 1-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 1-Jul-2020 3-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 16-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H Ikrar
5 Pangkajene 230/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Pkj Adi bin Ranru W20-A13/875/HK.05/VII/2020 2-Jul-2020 9-Jul-2020 3-Jul-2020 3-Jul-2020 3-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Sid.I
6 Maros 293/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mrs M.Jamil bin Jabba W20-A5/722/HK.05/VII/2020 1-Jul-2020 23-Jul-2020 3-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.I
7 Manokwari 61/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mw Arifin bin Busri W25-A7/176/HK.05/IV/2020 29-Apr-2020 - 3-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 10-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 Heriawati, SH. PBT
8 Samarinda 1644/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Smd St. Ramhawati Daud binti Muh. Daud Matto W17-A1/971/HK.05/VII/2020 3-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 6-Jun-2020 8-Jul-2020 7-Juli-2020 9-Jul-2020 Agustiawati Ikrar
9 Makassar 1403/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Samsir Alam, S.E. bin H. Samsir P. BA W20-A1/2183/HK.05/VI/2020 6-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 6-Jun-2020 8-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 10-Jul-2020 Ridmajayanti Sid.I

10 Makassar 1394/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Dahrani bin Ramli W20-A1/2182/HK.05/VI/2020 6-Jul-2020 23-Jul-2020 6-Jun-2020 8-Jul-2020 9-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Sid.I
11 Makassar 1137/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Sukmawati binti H. Zainuddin W20-A1/2209/HK.05/VI/2020 6-Jul-2020 - 7-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 9-Jul-2020 Heriawati PBT
12 Kolaka 328/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Klk Acing bin Beddu W21-A3/497/HK.05/VII/2020 7-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 7-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 16-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.I
13 Pangkajene 258/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Pkj Idrus bin Hari W20-A13/898/HK.05/VII/2020 7-Jul-2020 16-Jul-2020 7-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 10-Jul-2020 Ridmajayanti Sid.I
14 Bulukumba 272/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Blk Jusriadi bin Arif W20-A7/438/HK.05/VII/2020 1-Jul-2020 - 7-Jul-2020 8-Jul-2020 9-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
15 Nunukan 22/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Nnk Marwah binti H. Buhaerah W17-A10/574/HK.05/VI/2020 7-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 9-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Ikrar
16 Pangkajene 230/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Pkj Adi bin Ranru W20-A13/913/HK.05/VII/2020 9-Jul-2020 - 9-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
17 Malili 229/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mll Andi Yuliana binti Puang Karaeng W20-A27/490/HK.05/VII/2020 8-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 10-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 16-Jul-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.I
18 Mamuju 189/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mmj Hasri bin H. Sunardi W20-A23/535/HK.05/VII/2020 8-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 22-Juli-2020 24-Juli-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Sid.II
19 Baubau 198/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Bb Sudirman bin A.Beddu Usman W20-A2/638/HK.05/VII/2020 6-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 16-Jan-1900 Heriawati Sid.II
20 Sinjai 193/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sj Yemmang alias Arman bin Middu W20-A6/525/HK.05/VII/2020 9-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Sid.II
21 Poso 73/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Pso Masriadi bin Terang W19-A3/489/HK.05/VII/2020 8-Jul-2020 5-Agt-2020 13-Jul-2020 13-Jul-2020 - - Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.I
22 Watansoppeng 258/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Wsp Mattang bin Sinring W20-A4/968/HK.05/VII/2020 10-Jul-2020 23-Jul-2020 14-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 23-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.II
23 Sangatta 189/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sgta Wafir Kamaruddin bin H. Kamaruddin W17-A9/618/HK.05/VII/2020 8-Jul-2020 - 14-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 17-Jul-2020 Heriawati PBT
24 Maros 269/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mrs A. Sandi Pardi bin A. Zainuddin W20-A5/678/HK.05/VII/2020 15-Jul-2020 - 15-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 17-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 Heriawati PBT
25 Makassar 1498/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Andi Umdatussalik binti H. Andi Paeru W20-A1/2341/HK.05/VII/2020 15-Jul-2020 27-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 16-Jul-2020 17-Jul-2020 Agustiawati Sid.I
26 Sungguminasa 596/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sgm Mahmud bin Ruma W20-A18/963/HK.05/VII/2020 15-Jul-2020 29-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 16-Juli-2020 28-Juli-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
27 Makassar 1332/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Aswandi bin Patte W20-A1/2352/HK.05/VII/2020 16-Jul-2020 29-Jul-2020 16-Jul-2020 17-Jul-2020 23-Juli-2020 28-Juli-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
28 Sidenreng Rappang 450/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sidrap Surainti binti Hamade W20-A9/439/HK.05/VII/2020 15-Jul-2020 4-Agt-2020 16-Jul-2020 17-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 23-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.I
29 pinrang 525/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Prg Rusdi bin Sulaiman W20-A8/834/HK.05/VII/2020 10-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 16-Jul-2020 17-Jul-2020 15-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 Heriawati Sid.I
30 Bulukumba 437/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Blk Aswin Ariyansyah bin Tanggang W20-A7/481/HK.05/VII/2020 16-Jul-2020 6-Agt-2020 16-Jul-2020 17-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 23-Jul-2020 Ridmajayanti Sid.I
31 Sinjai 184/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sj Jumadi bin caco W20-A6/549/HK.05/VII/2020 16-Jul-2020 - 16-Jul-2020 17-Jul-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. PBT
32 Kolaka 275/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Klk Haryono bin Buhari W21-A3/320/HK.05/VII/2020 15-Jul-2020 4-Agt-2020 16-Jul-2020 17-Jul-2020 - - Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.III
33 Tanah Grogot 327/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Tgt Emmi binti Masud W17-A4/766/HK.05/VII/2020 16-Jul-2020 18-Agt-2020 17-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 20-Juli-2020 23-Jul-2020 Ridmajayanti Sid.I
34 Pangkajene 258/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Pkj Idrus bin Hari W20-A13/898/HK.05/VII/2020 17-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 17-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 22-Juli-2020 24-Juli-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
35 Sengkang 633/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Skg Sandi bin Hamma W20-A3/940/HK.05/VII/2020 15-Jul-2020 5-Agt-2020 20-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 23-Juli-2020 24-Juli-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
36 Jayapura 226/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Jpr Heryanto bin Herman W25-A1/631/HK.05/VII/2020 20-Jul-2020 12-Agt-2020 20-Jul-2020 20-Jul-2020 28-Juli-2020 29-Juli-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
37 Makassar 1403/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Samsir Alam, S.E. bin H. Samsir P. BA W20-A1/2428/HK.05/VII/2020 20-Jul-2020 3-Agt-2020 20-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 23-Jul-2020 Ridmajayanti Sid.II
38 Bontang 215/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Botg Tahria binti Ridwan W17-A8/641/HK.05/VII/2020 15-Jul-2020 11-Agt-2020 20-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 24-Jul-2020 Agustiawati Sid.II
39 Sidenreng Rappang 327/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sidrap Sandi Adea Putra bin Arifuddin W20-A9/961/HK.05/VII/2020 20-Jul-2020 - 20-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H PBT
40 Barru 258/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Wtp Kamir bin Nawire W20-A16/774/HK.05/VII/2020 20-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 24-Juli-2020 28-Juli-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
41 Malili 229/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mll Andi Yuliana binti Puang Karaeng W20-A27/512/HK.05/VII/2020 21-Jul-2020 3-Agt-2020 21-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 27 Juli-2020 28-Jan-1900 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.II
42 Penajem 264/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Pnj Herman bin Taro W17-A11/472/HK.05/VII/2020 21-Jul-2020 10-Agt-2020 21-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
43 Polewali 392/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Pwl Nadaria binti Bolong W20-A22/495/HK.05/VII/2020 21-Jul-2020 4-Agt-2020 21-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 22-Jul-2020 24-Jul-2020 Heriawati Sid.I
44 Sentani 80/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Stn Fajria Januarty binti Ruslang W25-A10/501/HK.05/VII/2020 22-Jul-2020 4-Agt-2020 22-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 - - Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.I
45 Manokwari 101/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mw Ahmadi, S.Pdi bin P. Haruna W25-A7/490/HK.05/VII/2020 16-Jul-2020 29-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 21-Jul-2020 24-Juli-2020 28-Juli-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
46 Batulicin 238/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Blcn Saturman Bin Sang W15-A13/877/HK.05/VII/2020 21-Jul-2020 - 23-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 - - Muh.Suardi, S.H PBT
47 Kolaka 328/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Klk Acing bin Beddu W21-A3/541/HK.05/VII/2020 21-Jul-2020 11-Agt-2020 23-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 - - Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.II
48 Makassar 1394/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Dahrani bin Ramli W20-A1/2510/HK.05/VII/2020 23-Jul-2020 6-Agt-2020 24-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Sid.II
49 Watansoppeng 332/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Wsp Mansur bin Jufri W20-A4/1053/HK.05/VII/2020 23-Jul-2020 26-Agt-2020 24-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 - - Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.II
50 Sengkang 661/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Wtp Irwandi bin Arifin W20-A3/986/HK.05/VII/2020 23-Jul-2020 10-Agt-2020 24-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 - - Muh.Suardi, S.H Sid.I
51 Sengkang 555/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Wtp Sultan bin Hasan W20-A3/992/HK.05/VII/2020 23-Jul-2020 - 24-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 - - Muh.Suardi, S.H PBT
52 Sengkang 432/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Wtp Agus Saenal, SE bin H. Saeni M,BA W20-A3/988/HK.05/VII/2020 23-Jul-2020 12-Agt-2020 24-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 - - Ridmajayanti Ikrar
53 Sengkang 486/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Skg Rahim bin Manne W20-A3/1003/HK.05/VII/2020 23-Jul-2020 29-Jul-2020 24-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 29-Jul-2020 Muh.Suardi, S.H Mediasi
54 Samarinda 1172/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Smd Aris bin H. Juma W17-A1/1111/HK.05/VII/2020 24-Jul-2020 27-Agt-2020 28-Jul-2020 30-Jul-2020 - - Sid.I
55 Maros 293/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mrs M.Jamil bin Jabba W20-A5/904/HK.05/VII/2020 24-Jul-2020 - 28-Jul-2020 30-Jul-2020 - - Muh.Suardi, S.H PBT
56 Pangkajene 258/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Pkj Idrus bin Hari W20-A13/1001/HK.05/VII/2020 29-Jul-2020 - 29-Jul-2020 30-Jul-2020 - - Ridmajayanti PBT
57 Watansoppeng 258/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Wsp Mattang bin Sinring W20-A4/1072/HK.05/VII/2020 23-Jul-2020 - 29-Jul-2020 30-Jul-2020 - - Muh.Suardi, S.H PBT
58 Sinjai 214/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sj Musriadi bin A. Basri W20-A6/576/HK.05/VII/2020 23-Jul-2020 4-Agt-2020 28-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H. Sid.I
59 Mamuju 163/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mmj Ani Safitri binti Pangerang W20-A23/             /HK.05/VI/2020 23-Jul-2020 14-Agt-2020 28-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 - - Muh.Suardi, S.H Ikrar
60 Barru 258/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Wtp Kamir bin Nawire W20-A16/805/HK.05/VII/2020 28-Jul-2020 11-Agt-2020 29-Jul-2020 30-Jul-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
61 Makassar 1332/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Aswandi bin Patte W20-A1/2352/HK.05/VII/2020 29-Jul-2020 - 30-Jul-2020 30-Jul-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H PBT
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